Residential Ductless Air Source Heat Pump



2024 Rebate Application

Member information						
Name:			Account number:			
Address where Ductless Air Source He	at Pump is installed:					
City:	State:	_ ZIP:				
Phone:	Email:					
Equipment information						
Ductless Air Source Heat Pump manufacturer:			Mode	el number:		
Ductless SEER2 rating:			Tonnage:_			
1. Did this rebate influence your decision	on to buy this appliar	nce?	☐ Yes	□ No		
2. Is this a replacement appliance?			☐ Yes	☐ No		
3. What is your primary heating fuel?			☐ Electric	☐ Fossil fuel	☐ Wood	☐ Other
Retailer information						
Retailer/store name:						
Address:						
City:	State:	ZIP:				
Phone:	Email:					

Terms of Residential Conservation Improvement Rebate Program:

- Rebate amount is \$200 for qualifying Ductless Air Source Heat Pumps with delivered fuels as primary heat source.
- Rebate will be issued as a credit on your WH electric bill.
- Ductless Air Source Heat Pump must be installed within WH's service territory.
- Fill out this form completely. Incomplete forms will be returned.
- Rebate dollars are limited and will be paid on a first-come, first-served basis.
- Please allow six to eight weeks for rebate processing.
- Limit one rebate each per member account.
- Equipment must be purchased between January December 31, 2024. Submit completed rebate form and a copy of the original sales receipt within 90 days of purchase date to:

Wright-Hennepin Cooperative Electric Association Attn: Administration PO Box 330 Rockford, MN 55373-0330

Continued on back



RESIDENTIAL CONSERVATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Rebates are available only for the purchase of new ≥ 14.3 SEER2 ENERGY STAR* rated Ductless Air Source Heat Pumps purchased on or after January 1, 2024. The products must be installed where electricity is supplied by Wright-Hennepin (WH). Rebate submittal must follow the guidelines as outlined by WH. WH is not responsible for inaccurate information supplied by vendors. The rate/credit and rebate offered by this program are subject to change without notice. By participating in this program, participants acknowledge that the pricing and rebate amounts are not fixed and may be adjusted in the future. Participants accept any such changes to the program. Rebates will be issued only for products on the current list of ENERGY STAR* rated products as of the purchase date. ENERGY STAR* occasionally removes products from qualifying lists, and WH will not rebate products that have been de-listed as of the purchase date or are mislabeled as ENERGY STAR*. To verify ENERGY STAR* certification for Ductless Air Source Heat Pumps, visit www.ceedirectory.org/ceedirectory.The rebate offered by this program are subject to change without notice. Call WH at (763) 477-3000 to verify rebate program status.

By signing this application, I certify the Ductiess Air Source Heat Pump for which I am claiming a rebate is a qualifying ENERGY STAR® rated product and is installed at the address listed above, which represents a valid WH account.				
Member signature	Date			



